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Silicon Sensing UK copy of 
Silicon Sensing Systems Japan Ltd.  

originated 
 
 

Product Specification 
 

for 
 

CRS03-01 and CRS03-02 
Rev 9 

(Commercial Rate Sensor) 
covering model variants:- 

CRS03-01R 
CRS03-01S 
CRS03-02R 
CRS03-02S 




















